10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Executive Director, SRCD
Executive Director, SRCD
District Manager

Lower Joice Island Resident
Caretaker

Restoration Projects Manager
Restoration Project Manager
Environ Ed/Volunteer
Coordinator

Restoration Projects Manager
Office Supervisor

Biologist

Biologist

Program Manager
Restoration Projects Manager
Water Manager

Office Manager

Lower Joice Island Resident

Caretaker

Office Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Department

Operations

Admin

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Admin

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Admin

Operations

Administration

Total Wages

$106,702

$84,385

$72,108

$68,796

$65,066

$52,472

$51,715

$48,972

$43,084

$40,977

$40,782

$35.314

$35,152

$34,552

$32,225

$31,200

$29,534

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$34,831
$8,451
$6,053
$27,554
$7,312
$5,287
$6,323
$5,853
$24,665
$20,380
$24,488
$3,855
$4,273
$12,729
$8,187

$10,495

$3,681



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Conservation Projects Manager

Education Coordinator Secretary
Conservation Field Technician

Environ Ed/Volunteer

Coordinator

Education Program Assistant

Watershed Explorers Program  Bio-Monitoring

Educator Program Educator

Environ Ed/Volunteer
Coordinator

Environ Ed/Volunteer
Coordinator

District Engineer

Lower Joice Island Staff
Lower Joice Island Staff
Conservation Field Technician
Lower Joice Island Staff
Secretary

Education Coordinator
Associate Board Member

Associate Board Member

Director

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Admin

Operations

Board

Board

Board Member

$23,544

$18,390

$11,248

$9,572

$7,812

$7,674

$6,929

$2,856

$2,687

$2,625

$2,200

$2,050

$1,040

$734

$250

$0

$0

$0

$808

$0

$1,343

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$57

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

President

Secretary/Treasurer

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Vice President

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Dixon Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Suisun Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



