	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director, SRCD		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$106,702	\$34,831
2.	Executive Director, SRCD		Solano Resource Conservation District	Admin	\$84,385	\$8,451
3.	District Manager		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$72,108	\$6,053
4.	Lower Joice Island Resident Caretaker		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$68,796	\$27,554
5.	Restoration Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$65,066	\$7,312
6.	Restoration Project Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$52,472	\$5,287
7.	Environ Ed/Volunteer Coordinator		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$51,715	\$6,323
8.	Restoration Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$48,972	\$5,853
9.	Office Supervisor		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Admin	\$43,084	\$24,665
10.	Biologist		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$40,977	\$20,380
11.	Biologist		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$40,782	\$24,488
12.	Program Manager		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$35,314	\$3,855
13.	Restoration Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$35,152	\$4,273
14.	Water Manager		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$34,552	\$12,729
15.	Office Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Admin	\$32,225	\$8,187
16.	Lower Joice Island Resident Caretaker		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$31,200	\$10,495
17.	Office Manager		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$29,534	\$3,681

18.	Conservation Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$23,544	\$808
19.	Education Coordinator	Secretary	Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$18,390	\$0
20.	Conservation Field Technician		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$11,248	\$1,343
21.	Environ Ed/Volunteer Coordinator		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$9,572	\$0
22.	Education Program Assistant		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$7,812	\$0
23.	Watershed Explorers Program Educator	Bio-Monitoring Program Educator	Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$7,674	\$0
24.	Environ Ed/Volunteer Coordinator		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$6,929	\$0
25.	Environ Ed/Volunteer Coordinator		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$2,856	\$0
26.	District Engineer		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$2,687	\$0
27.	Lower Joice Island Staff		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$2,625	\$0
28.	Lower Joice Island Staff		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$2,200	\$0
29.	Conservation Field Technician		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$2,050	\$0
30.	Lower Joice Island Staff		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$1,040	\$0
31.	Secretary		Suisun Resource Conservation District	Admin	\$734	\$57
32.	Education Coordinator		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$250	\$0
33.	Associate Board Member		Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
34.	Associate Board Member		Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
35.	Director		Dixon Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

36.	Director	Dixon Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
37.	Director	Dixon Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
38.	Director	Dixon Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
39.	Director	Dixon Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
40.	Director	Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
41.	Director	Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
42.	Director	Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
43.	Director	Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
44.	President	Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
45.	President	Suisun Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
46.	Secretary/Treasurer	Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
47.	Trustee	Suisun Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
48.	Trustee	Suisun Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
49.	Trustee	Suisun Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
50.	Trustee	Suisun Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
51.	Vice President	Solano Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0